TC530
TC534
EVALUATION
KIT
AVAILABLE
TC530/534-3   11/14/96© 2001 Microchip Technology Inc.     DS21433A
5V Precision Data Acquisition Subsystems
FEATURES

■ Wide Analog Input Range ...................... ±4.2V Max
■ Cost Effective
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Temp. Range
TC530COI 28-Pin SOIC 0°C to +70°C
TC530CPJ 28-Pin Plastic DIP (300 Mil.) 0°C to +70°C
TC534CKW 44-Pin PQFP 0°C to +70°C
TC534CPL 40-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
TC530EV Evaluation Kit  for TC530/534
A0 A1 OSCIN
EOC
R/W
DIN